
Supply current
Courant d’alimentation
Corriente de alimentación
Static White: 500mA (V

f
9V)

Dim To Warm: 250mA (V
f 
18V)

Power
Pouissance
Potencia
Static White: 4,5W
Dim To Warm: 4,5W

DIP 6
design Jude Allen

Flush optic downlight

The Dip series of low profile wall-washer downlights combines next-generation 
miniaturized asymmetric optics with an exceptionally compact profile. 
Precision-machined from solid aluminium, the deep visual cutoff eliminates 
glare from normal viewing angles, delivering a comfortable, high-performance 
lighting tool.

La série Dip de downlights à profil bas pour lèche-mur associe une optique 
asymétrique miniaturisée de nouvelle génération à un profil exceptionnellement 
compact. Usinée avec précision dans de l’aluminium massif, la coupure 
visuelle profonde élimine l’éblouissement à partir d’angles de vue normaux, 
offrant ainsi un outil d’éclairage confortable et performant.

La serie Dip de downlights bañadores de pared de perfil bajo combina 
una óptica asimétrica miniaturizada de última generación con un perfil 
excepcionalmente compacto. Mecanizados con precisión a partir de aluminio 
macizo, el corte visual profundo elimina el deslumbramiento desde ángulos de 
visión normales, ofreciendo una herramienta de iluminación cómoda y de alto 
rendimiento.
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2-Step MacAdam
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98
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made in Canada

Lumens

JA8

3000K

2700K
514 lm

539 lm

2400K
404 lm

3500K
545 lm

DW
365 lm

4000K
538 lm

Dim to Warm 250mA drivers
Dim to  Warm Alimentateurs 250mA
Dim to Warm Alimentadores 250mA

Static White 500mA drivers
Static White Alimentateurs 500mA
Static White Alimentadores 500mA
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46mm
(1,81’’)
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F615 - Wall Washer DP6 X X
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White

C5

Black Custom
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DW
Dim to Warm

AT064RO1042
Airtight recessed housing for insulated ceiling

IC064RO1042
Recessed housing for insulated ceiling

MP-R042
Baseplate

RO1042
T-bar baseplate

152,4mm
(6’’)

101,6mm
(4’’)

152,4mm
(6’’)

101,6mm
(4’’)

609,6mm
(24’’)

CCPRO10A-500 (1..2) IP20
Dimming: PHASE - 0-10V

CCPRO40A-500 (1..6) IP20
Dimming: PHASE - 0-10V

CCPRO10A-250-DW (1..2) IP20
Dimming: PHASE - 0-10V

CCPRO40A-250-DW (1..3) IP20
Dimming: PHASE - 0-10V

IP20
1,65’’

42 mm

Class 2 JA8


